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TESTA MICHEL
LAMBERT DIDIER

VAN AVERMAET MARC
VAN AVERMAET MARC

THIBAUT-BOONS
THIBAUT-BOONS
PIETQUIN J B
THIBAUT-BOONS
THIBAUT-BOONS
THIBAUT-BOONS
THIBAUT-BOONS

VITRIVA
AUVELAI
ST GERY
ST GERY
SOMBREF
SOMBREF
AUVELAI
SOMBREF
SOMBREF
SOMBREF
SOMBREF

VAN DEN BROECK GERAR VITRIVA

BURTON CHARLES
TESTA MICHEL

VAN VOOREN ROGER

PIETQUIN J B
LAMBERT DIDIER

VAN VOOREN ROGER

HOTTART BALZAT

FAUVILLE JACQUES
ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE
LARDINOIS MICHEL
VAN VOOREN ROGER

THIBAUT-BOONS

ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE
WAUTHION CHRISTIAN

PIETQUIN J B

VAN VOOREN ROGER

LETELLIER MARC
LETELLIER MARC
LETELLIER MARC
LISON AIMABLE
TOMBUS VINCENT
LISON FREDERIC

VAN AVERMAET MARC
PARENT - BERWAER

PIETQUIN J B

VAN AVERMAET MARC

PIETQUIN J B

COOSEMANS JUL IEN

HOTTART BALZAT
PIETQUIN J B
DEFRENE THIERRY
THIBAUT-BOONS

ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE

THIBAUT-BOONS
LETELLIER MARC
ALBERT MICHEL

WAUTHION CHRISTIAN
FAUVILLE JACQUES

COLLART MICHEL

FAUVILLE JACQUES

ALBERT MICHEL

ARSINON
VITRIVA
CORTIL
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
CORTIL
BALATRE
SAINT G
SAINT M
HAM
CORTIL
SOMBREF
SAINT M
VELAINE
AUVELAI
CORTIL
SAINT M
SAINT M
SAINT M
WANFERC
SAUVENI
BAULET
ST GERY
LEROUX
AUVELAI
ST GERY
AUVELAI
GENTINN
BALATRE
AUVELAI
ONOZ
SOMBREF
SAINT M
SOMBREF
SAINT M
AUVELAI
VELAINE
SAINT G
BOSSIER
SAINT G
AUVELAI

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 SP

0 0 UN
LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN HEURE
3114 9 96533 1144893-17 12.35560
27 15 1102729 1157801-17 12.40400
26 23 1 114591 1069735-17 12.49030
26 23 23 2 1069773-17 12.49220
26 24 6 109270 1143255-17 12.45490
26 24 3 2 1143250-17 12.45510
27 18 5 102682 1157858-17 12.41170
26 24 1 3 1143205-17 12.45530
26 24 10 4 1143286-17 12.45560
26 24 11 5 1143345-17 12.45590
26 24 4 6 1143274-17 12.46020
3123 21 96632 1073994-17 12.37150
27 18 3 101137 1158030-17 12.40270
3114 11 2 1141515-17 12.37170
26 25 2 115698 1143054-17 12.50390
27 18 4 2 1060422-17 12.41490
2715 6 2 1158297-17 12.41520
26 25 13 2 1143027-17 12.51020
2719 8 107387 1060424-17 12.45180
3113 8 97519 1144822-17 12.38280
2512 2 107742 1148271-17 12.45568
2710 9 103107 1143814-17 12.42510
26 25 17 3 1143007-17 12.51470
26 24 22 7 1143244-17 1247170
25 12 12 2 1148288-17 12.46138
27 18 3 102381 1158853-17 12.42360
21 18 2 3 1157847-17 12.42490
26 25 14 4 1143002-17 12.52030
25 10 7 108057 1143632-17 12.46420
2510 9 2 1143651-17 12.46460
2510 6 3 1143640-17 12.46550
27 5 2 103066 1060081-17 12.43240
25 4 1 117214 1148655-17 12.53288
21 7 4 102742 1060093-17 12.43120
26 23 14 3 1069724-17 12.51450
3139 30 96111 1144640-17 12.38350
27 18 14 4 1157837-17 12.43190
26 23 19 4 1069706-17 12.51530
27 18 17 5 1157851-17 12.43260
26 11 3 113745 1143603-17 12.51230
27119 3 2 1148766-17 12.46520
27 18 11 6 1157861-17 12.43300
25 46 40 107479 1149869-17 12.47000
26 24 14 8 1143222-17 12.48110
2512 3 3 1149300-17 12.47138
26 24 12 9 1143273-17 12.48200
2510 2 4 1143641-17 12.47310
27 16 3 101443 1157705-17 12.42470
27 18 1 2 1158838-31 12.43330
3113 4 2 1144945-17 12.40050
2510 9 111013 1148896-17 12.49470
3113 1 3 1144813-17 12.40080
271 16 9 2 1157716-17 12.42590

1464.1001
1453.7123
1449.6014
1443 8177
1441.2397
1440.6064
1440.4770
1439.9736
1439.0255
1438.0785
1437.1328
1436.9071
1435.5855
1434.7238
14345691
1429.7795
1429.4388
1427.7828
1426.1222
14243281
1418.6534
1415.3329
14146892
1413.8883
1413.3806
1410.2066
1410.1442
1410.0914
1408.8267
1407.6031
1404.8582
1404.1689
1404.0968
1403.5792
1401.7249
1401.3755
1400.5274
1399.4423
1398.3023
1397.6449
1397.0555
1397.0340
1395.8312
1395.8271
1395.0796
1394.9362
1393.9841
1393.7669
1391.9918
1391.4720
1391.4310
1390.4800
1389.9475
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DEFRENE THIERRY
DEFRENE THIERRY
DEFRENE THIERRY
HOTTART BALZAT
DEFRENE THIERRY
DEFRENE THIERRY
LISON AIMABLE

VAN VOOREN ROGER
VAN AVERMAET MARC
ALBERT MICHEL
LAMBERT DIDIER
VAN AVERMAET MARC
WAUTHION CHRISTIAN
VAN VOOREN ROGER
LAMBERT DIDIER
VAN AVERMAET MARC
VAN AVERMAET MARC
VAN VOOREN ROGER
WAUTHION CHRISTIAN
VAN VOOREN ROGER

ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE

THIBAUT-BOONS
THIBAUT-BOONS
LAMBERT DIDIER
THIBAUT-BOONS
WAUTHION CHRISTIAN
COOSEMANS JUL IEN
PIETQUIN J B
DEFRENE THIERRY
DEFRENE THIERRY
WAUTHION CHRISTIAN
DEFRENE THIERRY
COOSEMANS JUL IEN
THIBAUT-BOONS

ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE
ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE

LARDINOIS MICHEL
GENOT PATRICK
VAN VOOREN ROGER
PIERARD ROBERT
PIERARD ROBERT
VAN VOOREN ROGER
VAN VOOREN ROGER
DEFRENE THIERRY
DEFRENE THIERRY
PIERARD ROBERT
ALBERT MICHEL
DEFRENE THIERRY
VAN VOOREN ROGER
ALBERT MICHEL
DEFRENE THIERRY
JANDRAIN ETIENNE
VAN VOOREN ROGER
PIETQUIN J B
DEFRENE THIERRY
VAN VOOREN ROGER
PARENT - BERWAER
PARENT - BERWAER
JACOB ANDREE

BALATRE
ONOZ
ONOZ
WANFERC
CORTIL
ST GERY
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
ST GERY
VELAINE
CORTIL
AUVELAI
ST GERY
ST GERY
CORTIL
VELAINE
CORTIL
SAINT M
SOMBREF
SOMBREF
AUVELAI
SOMBREF
VELAINE
GENTINN
AUVELAI
ONOZ
ONOZ
VELAINE
ONOZ
GENTINN
SOMBREF
SAINT M
SAINT M
HAM
AUVELAI
CORTIL
LONZEE
LONZEE
CORTIL
CORTIL
ONOZ
ONOZ
LONZEE
AUVELAI
ONOZ
CORTIL
AUVELAI
ONOZ
MALEVES
CORTIL
AUVELAI
ONOZ
CORTIL
LEROUX
LEROUX
SAINT D

* DIZY-LE-GROS
* 596 Yearlings

LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN HEURE

25 46 31
25 46 30
25 46 32
27 19 10
25 46 21
25 46 36
21 § 4
2625 6
26 23 21
27 16 13
27 15 11
26 23 4
27 18 17
2625 9
271 15 3
2623 5
26 23 15
26 25 12
27 18 12
26 25 15
25 12 11
26 24 16
26 24 2
21 15 7
26 24 15
27 18 14
26 11 2
27 18 15
25 46 15
25 46 28
21 18 7
25 46 6
26 11 10
26 24 23
2512 6
2512 8
271 10 1
31 41
26 25 24
25 19 16
2519 8
26 25 25
26 25 11
25 46 7
25 46 27
2519 4
27 16 14
25 46 14
2625 7
27 16 4
25 46 4
25 7 1
26 25 1
27 18 6
25 46 25
26 25 10
3139 14
3139 10
2514 9

2 1149906-
3 1149987-
4 1149881-
3 1148726-
5 1140118-
6 1150000-
2 1060085-
5 1143037-
5 1069703-
3 1157715
3 1157821-
6 1069754-
3 1158356-
6 1143045-
4 1157826-
7 1069770-
8 1069718-
7 1143060-
4 1158378-
8 1143056-
4 1148281-
10 1143317-
11 1143218-
5 1157824~
12 1143316-
5 1158397-
2 1143608-
7 1172550-
7 1149909-
8 1149891-
6 1158843-
9 1149980-
3 1143619-
13 1143228~
5 1148299-
6 1148293-
2 11582317-
101284 1144004-
9 1143055-
115771 1148030-
2 1148032-
10 1143023-
11 1143049-
10 1149845-
11 1149859-
3 1148033-
4 1157721-
12 1149821-
12 1143029-
5 1157717-
13 1149801-
128127 1129813-
13 1143059-
8 1157880-
14 1149825-
14 1143046-
2 1144635-
3 1144626-
115799 1161436-

14-04-18 * Lacher:11.30
* Base

17 12.47240
17 12.47270
17 12.47270
17 12.47280
17 12.47320
17 12.47330
17 12.44270
17 12.53360
17 12.52490
17 12.43220
17 12.44190
17 12.52550
17 12.44050
17 12.53440
17 12.44220
17 12.52580
17 12.52590
17 12.53530
17 12.44170
17 12.54040
17 12.48208
17 12.49320
17 12.49350
17 12.44500
17 12.49370
17 12.44380
17 12.52590
17 12.45000
17 12.48320
17 12.48330
17 12.44520
17 12.48380
17 12.53150
17 12.50040
17 12.48588
17 12.49078
17 12.45450
17 12.44270
17 12.55030
17 12.55070
17 12.55090
17 12.55060
17 12.55100
17 12.49070
17 12.49110
17 12.55180
17 12.44460
17 12.49130
17 12.55170
17 12.44470
17 12.49220
17 13.04390
17 12.55290
17 12.45570
17 12.49300
17 12.55400
17 12.41170
17 12.41190
17 12.55560

1388.6176
1387.7211
1387.7211
1386.2349
1386.2296
1385.9316
1384.3653
1383.9474
1383.6708
1382.6851
1382.3144
1382.0020
1381.9708
1381.7437
1381.3850
1381.1691
1380.8917
1379.2728
1378.2499
1376.2649
1375.1957
1373.8894
1373.0262
1372.7706
1372.4513
1371.7865
1370.6969
1369.0933
1368.5781
1368.2877
1367.5111
1366.8376
1366.3063
1364.7377
1364.1681
1361.5822
1361.1485
1360.4298
1360.3527
1360. 1449
1359.6124
1359.5535
1358.4893
1358.4875
1357.3438
1357.2216
1356.7945
1356.7726
1356.6309
1356.4921
1354.2083
1353.6926
1353.4568
1351.9684
1351.9371
1350.5603
1348.2955
1347.6653
1347.5446

: 130000

S:004 *
P: 2*
POUL OBL UNI
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* DIZY-LE-GROS
* 596 Yearlings

14-04-18 * Lacher:11.30
* Base

: 130000

S:004 *
P: 3*
POUL OBL UNI

GILLOT ANDRE
LAMBERT DIDIER
PIETQUIN J B
BURTON CHARLES
COLLART MICHEL
ALBERT MICHEL
COLLART MICHEL
LARDINOIS MICHEL

ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE

ALBERT MICHEL

ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE

WAUTHION CHRISTIAN
WAUTHION CHRISTIAN
ALBERT MICHEL
TESTA MICHEL
VIGNERON HENRY
TESTA MICHEL

VAN AVERMAET MARC
VAN VOOREN ROGER
VAN VOOREN ROGER
LISON AIMABLE
JACOB ANDREE
PIETQUIN J B
THIBAUT-BOONS
PARENT - BERWAER
PIETQUIN J B
TESTA MICHEL
BURTON CHARLES
GILLOT ANDRE
DEFRENE THIERRY
COOSEMANS JUL IEN
HOTTART BALZAT
PIERARD ROBERT
PIERARD ROBERT
PIERARD ROBERT
HOTTART BALZAT
BURTON CHARLES
JANDRAIN ETIENNE
TOMBUS GUY
HOTTART BALZAT
HOTTART BALZAT
GENOT PATRICK

VAN VOOREN ROGER
LETELLIER MARC
TOMBUS GUY

PARENT - BERWAER
LISON FREDERIC
PIETQUIN J B
HOTTART BALZAT
WAUTHION CHRISTIAN
GILLOT ANDRE
PARENT - BERWAER
LISON FREDERIC
PARENT - BERWAER
LISON AIMABLE
HOTTART BALZAT
VAN AVERMAET MARC

FALISOL
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
ARSINON
BOSSIER
AUVELAI
BOSSIER
HAM
SAINT M
AUVELAI
SAINT M
VELAINE
VELAINE
AUVELAI
VITRIVA
HAM SUR
VITRIVA
ST GERY
CORTIL
CORTIL
WANFERC
SAINT D
AUVELAI
SOMBREF
LEROUX
AUVELAI
VITRIVA
ARSINON
FALISOL
ONOZ
GENTINN
BALATRE
LONZEE
LONZEE
LONZEE
BALATRE
ARSINON
MALEVES
SAUVENI
BALATRE
BALATRE
AUVELAI
CORTIL
SAINT M
SAUVENI
LEROUX
BAULET
AUVELAI
BALATRE
VELAINE
FALISOL
LEROUX
BAULET
LEROUX
WANFERC
BALATRE
ST GERY

VAN DEN BROECK GERAR VITRIVA
VAN DEN BROECK GERAR VITRIVA

LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN HEURE
27 5 5 98414 1158593-17 12.43020
27115 5 6 1157816-17 12.46160
27 18 1 9 1157850-17 12.46170
27 18 11 2 1158005-17 12.45110
2510 5 2 1149672-17 12.52340
27 16 16 6 1157730-17 12.45300
2510 4 3 1148878-17 12.52390
27 10 10 3 1158259-17 12.46460
2512 9 7 1148270-17 12.50178
27 16 1 7 1157704-17 12.45370
2512 5 8 1148276-17 12.50268
271 18 9 7 1158885-17 12.46320
27 18 10 8 1158847-17 12.46340
271 16 5 8 1159093-17 12.45520
31 14 10 3 1144868-17 12.42230
271 7 1 102196 1158097-17 12.46380
3114 5 4 1144898-17 12.42260
26 23 7 9 1069744-17 12.56040
26 25 18 15 1143003-17 12.56550
2625 5 16 1143026-17 12.57010
21 § 1 3 1060086-17 12.47340
2514 3 2 1161449-17 12.57130
27 18 18 10 1148748-17 12.47320
2624 5 14 1143209-17 12.52380
3139 11 4 1057112-17 12.42420
27 18 8 11 1157845-17 12.47450
3114 2 5 1144875-17 12.43090
27 18 6 3 1158023-17 12.46400
21 § 1 2 1158584-17 12.44380
25 46 9 15 1130561-17 12.51340
26 11 4 4 1143602-17 12.56240
27 19 11 4 1148769-17 12.51370
2519 7 4 1148031-17 12.58040
2519 6 5 1148034-17 12.58060
2519 2 6 1182816-17 12.58080
27 19 15 5 1148711-17 12.51470
27 18 12 4 1172597-17 12.471110
25 73 2 1129809-17 13.07520
25 16 9 118509 1175418-17 13.00320
2119 2 6 1148703-17 12.52030
27 19 16 7 1148709-17 12.52030
31 4 2 2 1144005-17 12.47280
26 25 8 17 1143047-17 12.58360
25 10 1 5 1143642-17 12.52470
25 16 4 2 1149193-17 13.00510
3139 15 5 1144612-17 12.43460
21 1 1 2 1060183-17 12.48520
271 18 9 12 1157863-17 12.48540
27 19 17 8 1148708-17 12.52320
27 18 18 9 1158382-17 12.48420
21 § 4 3 1158598-17 12.45400
3139 31 6 1144665-17 12.43550
21 7 1 3 1060193-17 12.49010
3139 5 7 1159959-17 12.43590
21 § 3 4 1060088-17 12.49220
27 19 19 9 1148722-17 12.52430
26 23 9 10 1069764-17 12.58220
3123 8 2 1144551-17 12.44330
3123 15 3 1144911-17 12.44330

1347.5217
1346.9712
1346.0607
1345.2051
13445256
1343.6159
1343.1700
1343.1220
1341.7992
1341.5429
1339.2972
1337.7308
1337.1485
1337.1221
1333.6357
1333.5711
1332.7151
1331.4214
1331.13M1
1329.6074
1328.7409
1327.7164
1324.3594
1322.3471
1322.0220
1320.6688
1319.6582
1319.1783
1318.6333
1317.6829
1316.4930
1315.7484
1314.5836
1314.0863
1313.5894
1313.0670
1310.3477
1309.1996
1309.0096
1308.7995
1308.7995
1307.4528
1305.8466
1305.2990
1304.4469
1302.9056
1302.7303
1301.4195
1301.1349
1300.9022
1300.6256
1300.2616
1300.2573
1299.0898
1298.6056
1298.2511
1296.7673
1296.2039
1296.2039
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172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

0.28 DEFRENE THIERRY ONOZ
DECELLE ROBERT NIL ST
DECELLE ROBERT NIL ST
VAN AVERMAET MARC ST GERY
HOTTART BALZAT BALATRE
VAN AVERMAET MARC ST GERY
LAMBERT DIDIER AUVELAI
TESTA MICHEL VITRIVA

LETELLIER MARC SAINT M
DEFRENE THIERRY ONOZ

PIETQUIN J B AUVELAI
PARENT - BERWAER LEROUX
ALBERT MICHEL AUVELAI
LISON FREDERIC BAULET
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREF
PARENT - BERWAER LEROUX
LAMBERT DIDIER AUVELAI
LADRIERE JEAN FRANCO MAZY

HOTTART BALZAT BALATRE
FAUVILLE JACQUES SAINT G
FAUVILLE JACQUES SAINT G

LETELLIER MARC SAINT M
DEMAIN - ISTA LIERNU
LARDINOIS MICHEL HAM

JACOB ANDREE SAINT D

DEFRENE THIERRY ONOZ
PARENT - BERWAER LEROUX
PIERARD ROBERT LONZEE

------------------------------------------------------ Argent hors

* DIZY-LE-GROS 14-04-18 * Lacher:11.30 S:004 *

* 596 Yearlings * Base : 130000 P: 4°
LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN  HEURE VITESSE M4 'SP SD SND HO UN POUL OBL UNI SOU
2546 2 16 1149989-17 12.52570 1295.7083 e
25 9 8 122857 1130581-17 13.04500 1295.5044 - e e
25 9 3 2 1130577-17 13.04510 1295.2769 - e e
262316 11 1069720-17 12.58310 1294.5698 - e e
271913 10 114874217 12.52580 1294.3391 - e e
2623 11 12 1069768-17 12.58350 1293.5955 - e e
2715 14 7 1170881-17 12.49250 1293.5446 - e e
3114 3 6 1144867-17 12.44380 1293.4301 - e e
2510 3 6 1143634-17 12.53340 1293.0634 - e e
2546 11 17 1149806-17 12.53100 1292.3326 - e e
271812 13 115784917 12.49310 1291.3268 - e e
3130 2 8 1144644-17 12.44290 1290.3691 - e e
271610 9 115771817 12.48390 1289.8029 - e e
217 2 41060186-17 12.49440 1288.5702 - e e
2624 24 15 1143343-17 12.55020 1285.0255 - e e
313917 9 1173782-17 12.44530 1283.4764 - e e
2715 4 8 1157828-17 12.50050 1282.7763 - e e
2619 2 109401 114351317 12.55190 1282.2935 - e e
2719 4 11 1148732-17 12.53470 1281.7227 - e e
3113 9 4 114494417 12.46080 1280.8975 - e e
3113 6 5 1144943-17 12.46100 1280.3370 - e e
251010 7 1149106-17 12.54270 1279.5362 - e e
25 7 2 120722 1160861-17 13.04240 1278.8347 - e e
2710 5 4 1057352-17 12.50420 1277.6580 - e e
2514 8 3 1161401-17 13.00410 1276.9601 - e e
2546 12 18 1149829-17 12.54180 1274.9585 - e e
313927 10 114465717 12.45250 1274.4000 - e e
2519 5 7 1148043-17 13.00540 1273.6084 - e e

des prix ; 1-13.1204,3 ~-mmmmmmm e

2519 1 8 1148024-17 13.00560 1273. 1415 - e e



